Mandarin Education for Children
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Children Mandarin - K - Saturday

50228
50230
50231
50232
50233
50499
50234
50235
50236
50237

Kindergarten (4 yrs old)
Kindergarten (5 yrs old)
Kindergarten (5 yrs old)
Kindergarten (5 yrs old)
Kindergarten (4&5 yrs old)
Kindergarten (5 yrs old)
Foundation (6 yrs & up)
Foundation (6 yrs & up)
Foundation (6 yrs & up)
Foundation (6 yrs & up)

Children Mandarin — Grade 1- Saturday

50238
50239
50240
50241
50242
50243
50244

Traditional Characters
Conversational

Simplified Characters
Simplified Characters
Traditional Characters
Conversational

Simplified Characters

Children Mandarin — Grade 2 - Saturday

50245
50246
50247
50248
50249
50250
50251

Traditional Characters
Conversational

Simplified Characters
Simplified Characters
Traditional Characters
Conversational

Simplified Characters

Children Mandarin — Grade 3 - Saturday

50252
50253
50254
50255
50256
50257

Traditional Characters
Conversational
Conversational

Simplified Characters
Traditional (G 3&4) Characters
Simplified Characters

Children Mandarin — Grade 4 - Saturday

50258
50259
50260
50261
50262

Traditional Characters
Conversational

Simplified Characters
Conversation (G 3&4)
Simplified Characters

$275

0930-1200
0930-1200
0930-1200
0930-1200
1300-1530
1300-1530
0930-1200
0930-1200
1300-1530
1300-1530

$275

0930-1200
0930-1200
0930-1200
0930-1200
1300-1530
1300-1530
1300-1530

$275

0930-1200
0930-1200
0930-1200
0930-1200
1300-1530
1300-1530
1300-1530

$275

0930-1200
0930-1200
0930-1200
0930-1200
1300-1530
1300-1530

$275

0930-1200
0930-1200
0930-1200
1300-1530
1300-1530

Children Mandarin — Grade 5 - Saturday

50263 Traditional (G 5&6) Characters
50264 Conversational (G 5&6)

50265 Simplified Characters

50266 Simplified Characters

Children Mandarin — Grade 6 - Saturday
50267 Simplified Characters
Children Mandarin — Grade 7 - Saturday

50268 Traditional Characters

50269 Conversational (G 7&8)

50270 Simplified Characters

50271 Conversational

50272 Simplified Characters

Children Mandarin — Grade 8 - Saturday
50273 Traditional (G 8&9) Characters
50274 Simplified Characters

Children Mandarin — Grade 9 - Saturday

50275 Simplified Characters

$275

0930-1200
0930-1200
0930-1200
1300-1530

$275
1300-1530
$275
0930-1200
0930-1200
0930-1200
1300-1530
1300-1530
$275
0930-1200
0930-1200
$275
0930-1200

Children Mandarin — Grade 10 & Up - Saturday $275

50276 Simplified (G 8&10) Characters

1300-1530

Children Mandarin — Grade 11 & Up - Saturday $275

50277 Simplified (G 11&12) Characters
Children Mandarin — Advanced - Saturday
50278 Traditional (G 10&Advanced)
Drawing - Saturday

50280 Children’s Drawing

50281 Children’s Drawing

50282 Pencil & Charcoal

Mandarin Math - Saturday

50283 Math (G 1-3)

50285 Math (G 4-6)

50286 Math (G 7-9)

50287 Math (G 10-12)

0930-1200
$275

0930-1200
$275

1115-1215
1230-1330
1230-1330
$375
1230-1400
1230-1400
1230-1400
1415-1545

Learn more: www.langara.ca/cs/mandarin-school

mandarinschool@langara.ca or 604.323.5624(voice mail)

How to Register

Office hours: Monday to Thursday 9am-4:30pm, Friday 9am-4pm, Saturday and Sunday closed.
Have Langara student id (9-digit number) and the Course number (5-digit number) ready before calling or visiting Continuing Studies Registrar counter.

CALL 604.323.5322
Register using VISA or
MasterCard. Receipts
will be mailed by post.

IN PERSON

Continuing Studies Office, Langara College.
Pay by cheque, or Credit Card.
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